,f\‘&:f-mm
ORIEMNCdCion

LoOoNoULRWNE

Camille JANSSENS
Altair Orientation
Course : D-12

Distance : 2720m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:38:24 (14'07"/km)

00:01:42 135m
00:03:29 00:05:11 264m
00:02:39 00:07:50 230m
00:02:59 00:10:49 270m
00:11:13 00:22:02 268m
00:04:11 00:26:13 192m
00:02:23 00:28:36  136m
00:02:08 00:30:44  314m
00:01:40 00:32:24  215m
00:01:22 00:33:46  165m
00:01:56 00:35:42 181m
00:02:03 00:37:45 193m
00:00:39 00:38:24 160m

Championnat FRSO Longues Distances

Chevetogne 16.2.2025
Altair Orientation

12'36"/km
13'12"/km
11'31"/km
11'03"/km
41'51"/km
21'47"/km
17'31"/km
6'48"/km
7'45"/km
8'17"/km
10'41"/km
10'37"/km
4'04"/km
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Full result on Webres

1. Estelle CHATTLAIN

2. Eloise KRIER
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0:33:53
0:36:04
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